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   9290908 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ JORGE ALBERTO 383,33  86,00 113,94  10,00  749,28  1 156,01   0,00

  60364530 ORTEGA RUBIANO MONICA YAJAIRA 350,00  98,00 100,33  10,00  726,31  2 167,98   0,00

  76307142 VELASCO OROZCO CESAR AUGUSTO 316,67  90,00 120,00  20,00  713,58  3 166,91   0,00

  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 383,33  92,00  57,39  20,00  710,09  4 157,37   0,00

   9097416 TORRES GARCIA JOSE ALEJANDRO 350,00  80,00  68,94   0,00  696,91  5 197,97   0,00

  55152980 TOVAR ARTEAGA MARIA ELOISA 350,00  78,00  59,61  10,00  696,03  6 198,42   0,00

  45505829 PONCE DEL PORTILLO SARAY NATALY 300,00  94,00 120,00  10,00  694,28  7 170,28   0,00

  39045948 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ LUZ MARINA 366,67  95,00  26,22  10,00  683,31  8 185,42   0,00

  43364323 LOPERA RESTREPO GIMENA MARCELA 350,00  94,00  31,56  20,00  683,27  9 187,71   0,00

  45514613 CARRILLO CHOLES MONICA PATRICIA 333,33  67,00  98,28   0,00  682,68 10 184,07   0,00

  11799048 PEREA PEREA WISTON MARINO 316,67  74,00 120,00   0,00  679,09 11 168,42   0,00

  16621945 MANTILLA CUELLAR HECTOR DIEGO 316,67 100,00  99,28   0,00  678,91 12 162,96   0,00

  36665413 CANTILLO CANDELARIO ELIANA MILENA 333,33  85,00  82,78  20,00  675,69 13 154,58   0,00

  92533022 MARTINEZ REYES ENRIQUE ADOLFO 350,00  83,00  45,17  20,00  675,04 14 176,87   0,00

  51769369 BOBADILLA MORALES EVANGELINA 350,00  37,00 105,39  10,00  669,57 15 167,18   0,00

  86040512 SIERRA AMAZO ANDRES 350,00  93,00  68,56  10,00  668,72 16 147,16   0,00

  93369643 SOLARTE ORTEGA MARIO RIGAUR 300,00 100,00  72,94  20,00  662,01 17 169,07   0,00

  10275223 RAMIREZ GIRALDO ONILSON 300,00  62,00 118,61  10,00  660,22 18 169,61   0,00

  40044800 SALAZAR GARCIA SANDRA JIMENA 383,33  71,00  26,78  10,00  653,78 19 162,67   0,00

  11808889 TORRES DIAZ CLAUDIO ENRIQUE 366,67  86,00  22,89   0,00  651,01 20 175,45   0,00

   9856603 GONZALEZ ZULUAGA JOSE WILLIAM 300,00  72,00 120,00  10,00  647,62 21 125,62  20,00

  76318866 GRANJA TORRES JORGE HUGO 333,33  80,00  92,83   0,00  647,19 22 141,03   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  30,94  20,00  642,79 23 186,52   0,00

  74375694 CORTES CORREDOR CARLOS 350,00  80,00  27,39  10,00  642,13 24 174,74   0,00

  79839400 GALINDO CABALLERO EDGAR YESID 316,67  71,00  77,33  10,00  640,06 25 165,06   0,00

   8534085 UTRIA GUERRERO MIRCO 316,67  60,00 120,00   0,00  635,46 26 138,79   0,00

   4285932 CUELLAR NARANJO JAIME ALFONSO 300,00  83,00  39,58  20,00  631,22 27 188,64   0,00

  91067144 CAMACHO ROJAS CARLOS ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  83,89  10,00  629,45 28 148,89   0,00

  29665302 GUIFFO GAMBA CAROLINA 300,00  91,00  20,06  20,00  620,36 29 189,30   0,00

  36756108 SOLARTE MELO MARY ELENA 316,67 100,00  23,06  10,00  619,55 30 169,82   0,00

  79245586 VALLEJO BUENO ALVARO ALONSO 333,33  77,00  39,06  20,00  615,78 31 146,39   0,00

  25281445 DELGADO MOORE MARIA CLAUDIA 300,00  92,00  34,94  10,00  612,53 32 175,59   0,00

   4913961 ANDRADE YAGUE YESID 316,67  70,00  60,33  10,00  611,81 33 154,81   0,00

  91435390 ROMERO JIMENEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  88,44   0,00  605,20 34 130,09   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00  63,78   0,00  601,60 35 148,82   0,00

  39771823 SABIO LOZANO ANGELICA MARIA 316,67  86,00  52,72  10,00  588,11 36 122,72   0,00

  98545403 RESTREPO OCHOA ALEJANDRO 366,67  80,00  12,94   0,00  584,67 37 125,06   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  13,25  10,00  583,72 38 172,47   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00  80,44   0,00  575,89 39 132,45   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  20,89   0,00  562,19 40 158,30   0,00
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  27094969 REYES MARTINEZ MONICA JIMENA 433,33  98,00  21,33  20,00  754,80  1 182,14   0,00

  60364530 ORTEGA RUBIANO MONICA YAJAIRA 350,00  98,00 100,33  10,00  726,31  2 167,98   0,00

  76307142 VELASCO OROZCO CESAR AUGUSTO 316,67  90,00 120,00  20,00  713,58  3 166,91   0,00

  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 383,33  92,00  57,39  20,00  710,09  4 157,37   0,00

  55152980 TOVAR ARTEAGA MARIA ELOISA 350,00  78,00  59,61  10,00  696,03  5 198,42   0,00

  39045948 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ LUZ MARINA 366,67  95,00  26,22  10,00  683,31  6 185,42   0,00

  43364323 LOPERA RESTREPO GIMENA MARCELA 350,00  94,00  31,56  20,00  683,27  7 187,71   0,00

  11799048 PEREA PEREA WISTON MARINO 316,67  74,00 120,00   0,00  679,09  8 168,42   0,00

  16621945 MANTILLA CUELLAR HECTOR DIEGO 316,67 100,00  99,28   0,00  678,91  9 162,96   0,00

  92533022 MARTINEZ REYES ENRIQUE ADOLFO 350,00  83,00  45,17  20,00  675,04 10 176,87   0,00

  51769369 BOBADILLA MORALES EVANGELINA 350,00  37,00 105,39  10,00  669,57 11 167,18   0,00

  86040512 SIERRA AMAZO ANDRES 350,00  93,00  68,56  10,00  668,72 12 147,16   0,00

  93369643 SOLARTE ORTEGA MARIO RIGAUR 300,00 100,00  72,94  20,00  662,01 13 169,07   0,00

  10275223 RAMIREZ GIRALDO ONILSON 300,00  62,00 118,61  10,00  660,22 14 169,61   0,00

  40044800 SALAZAR GARCIA SANDRA JIMENA 383,33  71,00  26,78  10,00  653,78 15 162,67   0,00

  11808889 TORRES DIAZ CLAUDIO ENRIQUE 366,67  86,00  22,89   0,00  651,01 16 175,45   0,00

  19385393 GONZALEZ  VICTOR HUGO 400,00  83,00  18,83  10,00  649,44 17 137,61   0,00

   9856603 GONZALEZ ZULUAGA JOSE WILLIAM 300,00  72,00 120,00  10,00  647,62 18 125,62  20,00

  76318866 GRANJA TORRES JORGE HUGO 333,33  80,00  92,83   0,00  647,19 19 141,03   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  30,94  20,00  642,79 20 186,52   0,00

  74375694 CORTES CORREDOR CARLOS 350,00  80,00  27,39  10,00  642,13 21 174,74   0,00

  79839400 GALINDO CABALLERO EDGAR YESID 316,67  71,00  77,33  10,00  640,06 22 165,06   0,00

   8534085 UTRIA GUERRERO MIRCO 316,67  60,00 120,00   0,00  635,46 23 138,79   0,00

   4285932 CUELLAR NARANJO JAIME ALFONSO 300,00  83,00  39,58  20,00  631,22 24 188,64   0,00

  91067144 CAMACHO ROJAS CARLOS ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  83,89  10,00  629,45 25 148,89   0,00

  29665302 GUIFFO GAMBA CAROLINA 300,00  91,00  20,06  20,00  620,36 26 189,30   0,00

  36756108 SOLARTE MELO MARY ELENA 316,67 100,00  23,06  10,00  619,55 27 169,82   0,00

  25281445 DELGADO MOORE MARIA CLAUDIA 300,00  92,00  34,94  10,00  612,53 28 175,59   0,00

   4913961 ANDRADE YAGUE YESID 316,67  70,00  60,33  10,00  611,81 29 154,81   0,00

  91435390 ROMERO JIMENEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  88,44   0,00  605,20 30 130,09   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00  63,78   0,00  601,60 31 148,82   0,00

  39771823 SABIO LOZANO ANGELICA MARIA 316,67  86,00  52,72  10,00  588,11 32 122,72   0,00

  98545403 RESTREPO OCHOA ALEJANDRO 366,67  80,00  12,94   0,00  584,67 33 125,06   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  13,25  10,00  583,72 34 172,47   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00  80,44   0,00  575,89 35 132,45   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  20,89   0,00  562,19 36 158,30   0,00
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